Pupil Survey
(Tables)

Autumn Term
2024/2025

45 Pupils took survey

Pupil Well-Being Survey Questions Strongly Agree Agree Don’t Know Disagree
I am happy at school 6 13.33% | 22 | 48.89% 5 11.11% 12 | 26.67%
| like coming to school 8 17.78% 15 3333% | 10 | 22.22% | 12 | 26.67%
| take part in extra-curricular activities offered by my school 2 4.44% 11 | 24.44% | 14 | 31.11% | 18 | 40.00%
There is a good range of extra-curricular activities to choose from 1 2.22% 9 20.00% | 23 | 51.11% | 12 | 26.67%
The curriculum helps me to develop resilience, confidence and independence 7 15.56% | 22 | 48.89% 8 17.78% 8 17.78%
Safeguarding Survey Questions Strongly Agree Agree Don’t Know Disagree
| feel safe in school 6 13.33% | 22 | 48.89% 8 17.78% 9 20.00%
| know who to speak to if I'm upset or unhappy at school 18 | 40.00% | 20 | 44.44% 4 8.89% 3 6.67%
My school teaches me to lead a healthy and active lifestyle and how to keep physically and mentally healthy 8 17.78% | 26 | 57.78% 5 11.11% 6 13.33%
My school teachers me how to be safe online 10 | 22.22% | 27 | 60.00% 4 8.89% 4 8.89%
My school teaches me how to be safe in school and at home 8 17.78% | 27 | 60.00% 7 15.56% 3 6.67%
Behaviour Survey Questions Strongly Agree Agree Don’t Know Disagree
Adults/Staff/Teachers are consistent and fair 6 13.33% 27 60.00% 5 11.11% 7 15.56%
Bullying and discrimination is dealt with quickly, effectively and consistently 10 | 22.22% 16 | 35.56% 9 20.00% 10 | 22.22%
My school has a calm, orderly environment which helps me to learn 3 6.67% 19 | 42.22% 2 4.44% 21 | 46.67%
My school has clear routines and expectation for the behaviour of all pupils across all aspects of school 7 15.56% | 27 | 60.00% 5 11.11% 6 13.33%
| am encouraged to attend and supported by the academy 9 20.00% | 26 | 57.78% 5 11.11% 5 11.11%
Teaching & Learning Survey Questions Strongly Agree Agree Don’t Know Disagree
| know how to improve my work 8 17.78% | 32 | 71.11% 2 4.44% 3 6.67%
I know what | need to learn next 7 15.56% | 23 51.11% | 10 | 22.22% 5 11.11%
My teachers tell me when I'm doing good work 9 20.00% | 31 | 68.89% 2 4.44% 3 6.67%
My teachers help me when I'm stuck 11 24.44% | 27 | 60.00% 4 8.89% 3 6.67%
| know who to go to if | need help 15 | 33.33% | 22 | 48.89% 3 6.67% 5 11.11%
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| AM HAPPY AT SCHOOL | LIKE COMING TO SCHOOL | TAKE PART IN EXTRA-CURRICULAR THERE IS A GOOD RANGE OF EXTRA- THE CURRICULUM HELPS ME TO
ACTIVITIES OFFERED BY MY SCHOOL CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES TO CHOOSE DEVELOP RESILIENCE, CONFIDENCE AND
FROM INDEPENDENCE
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| FEEL SAFE IN SCHOOL | KNOW WHO TO SPEAKTO IF I'M UPSET MY SCHOOL TEACHES METO LEADA MY SCHOOL TEACHERS ME HOW TO BE MY SCHOOL TEACHES ME HOW TO BE
OR UNHAPPY AT SCHOOL HEALTHY AND ACTIVE LIFESTYLE AND SAFE ONLINE SAFE IN SCHOOL AND AT HOME
HOW TO KEEP PHYSICALLY AND
MENTALLY HEALTHY
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ADULTS/STAFF/TEACHERS ARE BULLYING AND DISCRIMINATION IS MY SCHOOL HAS A CALM, ORDERLY MY SCHOOL HAS CLEAR ROUTINES AND | AM ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND AND
CONSISTENT AND FAIR DEALT WITH QUICKLY, EFFECTIVELY AND ENVIRONMENT WHICH HELPS METO EXPECTATION FOR THE BEHAVIOUR OF SUPPORTED BY THE ACADEMY
CONSISTENTLY LEARN ALL PUPILS ACROSS ALL ASPECTS OF
SCHOOL

m Strongly Agree m Agree Don’t Know m Disagree



Total Pupils that took survey

a5 Pupil Survey - Teaching & Learning - Autumn Term 2024 [ilgli] Rton Fouse
80.00%
70.00%

60.00%

50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20.00%

10.00%

0.00%

I KNOW HOW TO IMPROVE MY WORK | KNOW WHAT | NEED TO LEARN NEXT MY TEACHERS TELL ME WHEN I'M MY TEACHERS HELP ME WHEN I'M | KNOW WHO TO GO TO IF | NEED HELP
DOING GOOD WORK STUCK
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